Фибровые диски
AF799, AF890, DC82
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

Specifications
Grit range: 36-60-80
Grit type: Ceramic grain
Top coating: No
Waterproof: No
Backing: Fibre
Dimensions
(mm)
Grit
Shape
center
hole
Code Stock Pieces/package Price/package
Total n° of
units
115x22 36 Cross AF799/36/11522 - - - -
115x22 60 Cross AF799/60/11522 - - - -
115x22 80 Cross AF799/80/11522 - - - -
125x22 36 Cross AF799/36/12522 - - - -
125x22 60 Cross AF799/60/12522 - - - -
125x22 80 Cross AF799/80/12522 - - - -
180x22 36 Cross AF799/36/18022 - - - -
180x22 60 Cross AF799/60/18022 - - - -
180x22 80 Cross AF799/80/18022 - - - -
Actirox fibre discs guarantee maximum stock removal thanks to the geometrically composed ceramic
abrasive grain. As it breaks efficiently, it constantly produces new, sharp cutting edges and ensures
ultimate cutting power. The special Top Size with abrasive additive, ensures reduced heat
generation and extra-long service life.
Specifications
Grit range: 36-60-80
Grit type: Ceramic grain
Top coating: Yes
Waterproof: No
Backing: Fibre
Dimensions
(mm)
Grit
Shape
center
hole
Code Stock Pieces/package Price/package Total n° of units
115x22 36 Cross AF890/36/11522 - - - -
115x22 60 Cross AF890/60/11522 - - - -
115x22 80 Cross AF890/80/11522 - - - -
125x22 36 Cross AF890/36/12522 - - - -
125x22 60 Cross AF890/60/12522 - - - -
125x22 80 Cross AF890/80/12522 - - - -
180x22 36 Cross AF890/36/18022 - - - -
180x22 60 Cross AF890/60/18022 - - - -
180x22 80 Cross AF890/80/18022 - - - -
Specifications
Grit range: 16-24-36-50-60-80-120-150-180-220-320-400
Grit type: Silicium carbide
Top coating: No
Waterproof: No
Dimensions
(mm)
Grit
Shape center
hole
Code Stock Pieces/package Price/package
Total n° of
units
115x22 24 Cross DC/24/11522 - - - -
115x22 36 Cross DC/36/11522 - - - -
115x22 60 Cross DC/60/11522 - - - -
115x22 80 Cross DC/80/11522 - - - -
115x22 120 Cross DC/120/11522 - - - -
115x22 150 Cross DC/150/11522 - - - -
115x22 180 Cross DC/180/11522 - - - -
115x22 220 Cross DC/220/11522 - - - -
115x22 320 Cross DC/320/11522 - - - -
125x22 36 Cross DC/36/12522 - - - -
125x22 60 Cross DC/60/12522 - - - -
125x22 80 Cross DC/80/12522 - - - -
125x22 120 Cross DC/120/12522 - - - -
125x22 220 Cross DC/220/12522 - - - -
125x22 320 Cross DC/320/12522 - - - -
180x22 16 Round DC/16/18022 - - - -
180x22 24 Round DC/24/18022 - - - -
180x22 36 Round DC/36/18022 - - - -
180x22 50 Round DC/50/18022 - - - -
180x22 60 Round DC/60/18022 - - - -
180x22 80 Round DC/80/18022 - - - -
180x22 120 Round DC/120/18022 - - - -
180x22 150 Round DC/150/18022 - - - -
180x22 180 Round DC/180/18022 - - - -
180x22 220 Round DC/220/18022 - - - -
180x22 320 Round DC/320/18022 - - - -
180x22 400 Round DC/400/18022 - - - -
73 93
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72